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C1
C2
C3
Bl
B2
C4
C5
C6
Cc7
C8
B3
C9
Al
B4
BS
C10
B6
B7
B8
B9
Cl11
B10
C12
B11
C13
C14
C15
A2
B12
B13
B14
C16
B15
C17
B16
C18
B17
B18
C19

X =

N R Boulton

M Williamson

M Williamson

K Thomas

D Burton

R Goodwin

R Belford

R Belford

N R Boulton

N R Boulton

Mr Mrs P Shaw
Mcgraw/Clegg/Preece
B+D Ricketts

N G Webb

Rose & Son

R Belford

T Sarginson

Wood Bros & Beddows
Wood Bros & Beddows
Wood Bros & Beddows
N R Boulton

D & K Harris

Mr/Mrs L Henson

L & K Madgin
Mcgraw/Clegg/Preece
D Lowe

J Williamson & Son
B+D Ricketts

S McDonough

E Maybury & Son

S McDonough

C Mountford

K Head

J Williamson & Son
D Burton

Holdway & Tansley
D Burton

D Burton

A Whieldon

Cash Nomination

Town

Trent Vale
Ashbourne
Ashbourne
Cannock
Wolverhampton
Cheddleton

Ball Green

Ball Green
Trent Vale
Trent Vale
Wolverhampton
Longton
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Cannock

Ball Green
Cannock
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Trent Vale
Newport
Tunstall
Rugeley
Longton

Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Worcester
Walsall

Staffs

Walsall

Abbey Hulton
Wolverhampton
Biddulph
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Bucknall

result compiled by Mysoft

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Chale OB flown on 05/06/2021

Birds

20
24
24
10
18
6
20
20
20
20
30
10
6
2
20
20
12
20
20
20
20
15
6
12
10
20
4
6
26
15
26
10
10
4
18
12
18
18
3

No

C181
C060
C060
B048
B028
C074
C082
C082
C181
C181
B225
C157
A055
B130
B517
C082
B279
B436
B436
B436
Cc181
B012
CO016
B015
C157
C080
C048
A055
B114
B078
B114
Ccov7
B016
C048
B028
C067
B028
B028
C056

Ring Number

GB20 N68924
GB19 705120
GB19 205070
GB20 V34214
GB20 P21315
GB19 762676
GB20 753872
BELG20 302299
GB20 N68951
GB20 B57700
GB19 D14242
GB18 F11470
GB18 D38303
GB18 P25593
GB19 X20076
GB18 7278189
GB19 H23699
GB19 H00414

BELG20 6208091

GB19 S04554
GB20 N68903
GB18 X24572
GB20 X13722
GB20 7214885
GB20Z 42319
GB19 A18276
GB20 V28077
GB18 D26839
GB20 z255017
GB19 X20108
GB20 F21782
GB20 A18747
GB19 S04767
GB17 D46221
GB20 E17204
GB20 A38138
GB20 P21306
GB20 E17227
GB19 A18201

Distance

M Y
169 537
168 996
168 996
146 1572
143 1066
173 1424
175 51
175 51
169 537
169 537
138 832
169 574
118 47
144 819
147 753
175 51
148 190
144 805
144 805
144 805
169 537
157 14
174 1240
151 565
169 574
171 335
178 758
118 47
142 1377
147 918
142 1377
172 21
143 984
178 758
143 1066
173 1234
143 1066
143 1066
171 1031
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Time

M
12
11
11
47
43
18
20
20
14
15
39
15
16
46
50
22
51
47
47
47
16
2
23
56
17
19
28
17
46
52
46
21
48
28
48
23
48
48
21

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

S
0
32
41
17
59
41
14
14
36
1
31
9
14
46
31
42
34
37
39
54
54
39
17
11
15
41
13
50
50
27
55
13
2
55
9
25
12
17
6

Velocity  Section

1551.964
1548.952
1547.740
1545.474
1541.291
1539.656
1538.460
1538.460
1531.228
1527.957
1527.815
1527.085
1524.782
1524.639
1521.687
1519.739
1519.351
1516.824
1516.523
1514.264
1513.342
1512.915
1512.569
1511.636
1510.828
1508.864
1508.216
1507.083
1506.276
1505.584
1505.524
1504.552
1503.635
1503.163
1503.098
1502.882
1502.652
1501.907
1501.696
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defg

de f

defg

Open

NT

ABCDEFG

ABCDEF

ABC

AB
AB
AB

mysoft@btinternet.com “Number 1in customised programs"

Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£548.10
£0.00
£636.00
£0.00
£111.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£52.50
£0.00
£505.20
£0.00
£0.00
£105.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£15.00
£0.00
£26.10
£7.50
£0.00
£52.50
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£0.00
£22.50
£22.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£6.15

Section

£100.00
£50.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00
£0.00
£0.00
£30.00
£0.00
£100.00
£20.00
£15.00
£0.00
£10.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£50.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

&

Open Grand Total
Prizes

£0.00 £100.00 £250.00
£50.00 £150.00
£30.00 £100.00

£50.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£350.00
£200.00
£130.00
£698.10
£50.00
£656.00
£15.00
£121.00
£0.00
£0.00
£30.00
£52.50
£100.00
£525.20
£15.00
£0.00
£115.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£15.00
£0.00
£26.10
£7.50
£0.00
£102.50
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£0.00
£22.50
£22.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£6.15

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name

40
40
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

B19
B20
C20
C21
C22
B21
B22
B23
C23
A3

B24
C24
Ad

A5

B25
B26
A6

C25
C26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B32
C27
B33
B34
C28
B35
C29
C30
B36
B37
C31
B39
B38
C32
B40
C33
C34
B41
B42
B43
C35
B44

X =

A Bissell

J Hawkes

P Grayson
Silvester Bros

N Foulkes

M Lovelock

A Bissell

D Nesbitt & Sons
Silvester Bros

B Pollard
Astbury & Horton
D Lowe

Preece Bros

B Pollard

G M Smart
Wood Bros & Beddows
B Pollard

D Lowe

L. Prince

D Nesbitt & Sons
Astbury & Horton
Mr/Mrs A Knight
Rose & Son

L & K Madgin

D Gelder

N R Boulton

D Burton

Ken Booker

Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland
Wood Bros & Beddows
M Brindley

D Lowe

R Smith & Son

S McDonough

P Grayson
Astbury & Horton
Astbury & Horton
J Price

Mr/ Mrs P Leech
M Williamson

N R Boulton

R Postings & Son
G M Smart

R Postings & Son
C Mountford

Ken Booker

Cash Nomination

Town Birds
Bilston 12
West Bromwich 6

Stoke on Trent 20
Stoke on Trent 20
Meir 15
Shrewsbury 10
Bilston 12
Rugeley 12
Stoke on Trent 20
Bewdley 10
Norton Canes 60
Stoke on Trent 20
Cleobury Mortim 5

Bewdley 10
Wolverhampton 20
Wolverhampton 20
Bewdley 10
Stoke on Trent 20
Stoke on trent 10
Rugeley 12
Norton Canes 60
Cannock 6

Cannock 20
Rugeley 12
Wolverhampton 4

Trent Vale 20
Wolverhampton 18
West Midlands 10
Longsdon 20
Wolverhampton 20
Cheadle 20
Stoke on Trent 20
Wolverhampton 10
Walsall 26
Stoke on Trent 20
Norton Canes 60
Norton Canes 60
Stoke on Trent 4

Rugeley 5

Ashbourne 24
Trent Vale 20
Hednesford 10
Wolverhampton 20
Hednesford 10
Abbey Hulton 10
West Midlands 10

result compiled by Mysoft

No

B053
B054
C065
C039
C018
B070
B053
B010
C039
A019
BO61
C080
A039
A019
B215
B436
A019
C080
C014
B010
BO61
B062
B517
B015
B107
C181
B028
B129
CO015
B436
C009
C080
B041
B114
C065
B061
B061
C045
B0O1
C060
C181
B045
B215
B045
Cco77
B129

Ring Number

NWHU18 L0649
GB19 P26507
GB19 L32053
GB20 746107
GB19 710858
GB20 N09068
GB18 D37145
GB20 V76059
GB20 246093
GB20 E15991
GB20 209715
GB19 E27334
GB19 N77433
GB18 A 00717
GB20 N56998
GB19 504525
GB20 E16000
GB20 A18923
GB19 527481
GB19 P21024
GB20 F10571
GB19 V12554
GB20 V47869
GB17 H17166
GB20 N73908
GB20 N68922
GB19 F20921
GB19 N93047
GB20 743168
GB18 C45891
GB17 230434
GB20 A41412
GB20 F16407
GB20F21788
GB20 L36372
GB20 V99274
GB19 734214
GB20 B45979
GB19 P33363
GB19 705032
GB17 N73438
GB20 711061
GB20 B30433
GB20 H43564
GB16 F10045
GB20 N08351

Distance

M Y
140 1206
136 850
168 848
170 60
168 130
159 835
140 1206
151 617
170 60
130 699
146 257
171 335
133 143
130 699
143 586
144 805
130 699
171 335
166 1644
151 617
146 257
145 1474
147 753
151 565
139 739
169 537
143 1066
141 665
174 1334
144 805
167 1526
171 335
138 937
142 1377
168 848
146 257
146 257
172 897
151 109
168 996
169 537
149 603
143 586
149 603
172 21
141 665
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Time

M
45
40
18
19
17

7
45
58
20
33
52
21
36
33
49
50
33
22
17
58
52
52
54
59
44
20
50
47
26
51
18
23
44
49
20
53
53
25
59
20
21
58
50
58
25
48

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

S
7
21
1
51
33
33
28
4
6
28
11
48
54
57
14
34
58
9
13
51
48
27
21
2
58
26
1
25
59
6
50
0
23
29
0
52
52
15
53
49
43
1
57
8
14
42

mysoft@btinternet.com “Number 1in customised programs"

Velocity  Section

1499.582
1498.036
1497.490
1497.423
1497.393
1496.534
1496.410
1495.940
1495.552
1495.432
1493.855
1493.038
1492.817
1490.737
1490.640
1490.590
1490.576
1490.453
1489.752
1489.388
1488.524
1488.397
1488.231
1487.572
1487.446
1486.664
1486.595
1486.262
1485.984
1485.944
1485.898
1484.212
1483.222
1482.724
1482.640
1479.392
1479.392
1479.255
1478.008
1477.347
1477.206
1476.508
1475.671
1475.541
1475.106
1474.956

Total Pools

£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£97.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£96.60
£0.00
£0.00
£6.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£30.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£15.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£10.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£30.00
£0.00
£0.00
£117.50
£15.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£96.60
£0.00
£0.00
£6.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name Town Birds No  Ring Number Distance Time Velocity  Section Open Total Pools Section  Open Grand Total
M Y H M S Prizes

86 B45 S McDonough Walsall 26 B114 GB20 F21789 142 1377 2 50 25 1474.603 a AB £26.10 £0.00 £0.00 £26.10
87 B46 HGoode & Son/G.Son  Wolverhampton 18 B014 GB20 P21369 141 1032 2 49 0 1474509 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
88 C36 M Brindley Cheadle 20 CO009 GB19 711454 167 1526 3 20 24 1474.281 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
89 C37 C Mountford Abbey Hulton 10 CO077 GB20 A18722 172 21 3 25 25 1473.790 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
90 B47 R Postings & Son Hednesford 10 B045 GB20 711069 149 603 2 58 21 1473.748 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
91 B48 S McDonough Walsall 26 B114 GB20 Z55132 142 1377 2 50 31 1473.739 a £9.30 £0.00 £0.00 £9.30
92 B49 Rose & Son Cannock 20 B517 GB18 X24829 147 753 2 56 4 1473.720 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
93 B50 M Wieczorek Wolverhampton 24 BO067 GB20 S14300 143 100 2 50 51 1473.690 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
94 B51 KHead Wolverhampton 10 B016 GB19 S04773 143 984 2 51 34 1472.669 a £7.50 £0.00 £0.00 £7.50
95 B52 Rose & Son Cannock 20 B517 GB20 V47854 147 753 2 56 15 1472.187 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
96 B53 AKTonks Wednesbury 20 B090 GB19 A19940 138 736 2 45 32 1471704 a £7.05 £0.00 £0.00 £7.05
97 B54 Mr Mrs P Shaw Wolverhampton 30 B225 GB18 283025 138 832 2 45 37 1471543 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
98 A7 G Bennett Worcester 6 A073 GB18 L06417 119 107 2 22 24 1471538 ab £22.50 £0.00 £0.00 £22.50
99 B55 Mr MrsP Shaw Wolverhampton 30 B225 GB20 N82686 138 832 2 45 38 1471.395 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
100 B56 E Maybury & Son Staffs 15 B078 GB20 A29410 147 918 2 56 28 1471315 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
101 B57 Mr Mrs P Shaw Wolverhampton 30 B225 GB20 D11083 138 832 2 45 49 1469.768 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
102 B58 Mr Mrs P Shaw Wolverhampton 30 B225 GB20 D11078 138 832 2 45 49 1469.768 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
103 B59 L & K Madgin Rugeley 12 B015 GB19 762492 151 565 3 1 19 1468.839 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
104 A8 B Pollard Bewdley 10 A019 GB18 N66505 130 699 2 36 15 1468.794 £81.00 £0.00 £0.00 £81.00
105 C38 R Goodwin Cheddleton 6 C074 GB19 762632 173 1424 3 28 23  1467.987 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
106 B60 M Wieczorek Wolverhampton 24 BO067 PL20 660 7196 143 100 2 51 32 1467.820 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
107 C39 Silvester Bros Stokeon Trent 20 CO039 GB20 Z46109 170 60 3 23 57 1467.320 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
108 A9 RJGurney Fernhill Heath 4 Al145 GB19 N69834 119 147 2 22 51 1467182 a b £22.50 £0.00 £0.00 £22.50
109 C40 M Brindley Cheadle 20 CO009 GB20 S25257 167 1526 3 21 25 1466.840 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
110 B61 D Neshitt & Sons Rugeley 12 B010 GB19 P21030 151 617 3 1 48 1465.220 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
111 C41 JPrice Stoke on Trent 4 C045 GB20 B45976 172 897 3 27 13 1465.215 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
112 B62 H Goode & Son/G.Son  Wolverhampton 18 BO014 GB19 728224 141 1032 2 50 6 1464.974 cd £45.30 £0.00 £0.00 £45.30
113 B63 D Kopycinski Wolverhampton 15 B098 GB20 R26437 142 1133 2 51 24 1464.720 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
114 B64 Astbury & Horton Norton Canes 60 BO061 GB20 209773 146 257 2 55 42  1463.956 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
115 B65 C R Watts West Bromwich 12 B303 GB20 Z24518 136 451 2 43 49 1463.899 c £13.80 £0.00 £0.00 £13.80
116 B66 G M Smart Wolverhampton 20 B215 GB20 Z04850 143 586 2 52 20 1463.826 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
117 C42 JPrice Stoke on Trent 4 C045 GB19 B37748 172 897 3 27 26 1463.685 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
118 B67 A K Tonks Wednesbury 20 B090 GB20 Z00055 138 736 2 46 37 1462.135 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
119 C43 R Worsdall Longton 10 CO076 GB18 716496 169 753 3 24 1 1461611 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
120 C44 Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland  Longsdon 20 CO015 GB20 743104 174 1334 3 30 32 1460.928 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
121 C45 R Belford Ball Green 20 C082 GB19 763296 175 51 3 30 52 1460.880 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
122 C46 A Whieldon Bucknall 3 C056 GB19 A18167 171 1031 3 26 46  1460.540 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
123 B68 C R Watts West Bromwich 12 B303 GB19 722716 136 451 2 44 15 1460.037 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
124 A10 B Pollard Bewdley 10 A019 GB18 N66526 130 699 2 37 17 1459.144 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
125 C47 M Brindley Cheadle 20 CO009 GB17 S38565 167 1526 3 22 33 1458.632 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
126 B69 A Bissell Bilston 12 B053 GB19 R23881 140 1206 2 49 49 1458.078 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
127 B70 ABissell Bilston 12 B053 GB19 R23822 140 1206 2 49 51 1457.792 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
128 B71 CR Watts West Bromwich 12 B303 GB18 7214556 136 451 2 44 35 1457.079 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
129 C48 M Brindley Cheadle 20 CO009 GB19 711422 167 1526 3 22 49 1456.715 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
130 B72 T Sarginson Cannock 12 B279 GB16 219872 148 190 2 59 10 1454.902 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
131 B73 L & K Madgin Rugeley 12 B015 GB20 714857 151 565 3 3 12 1453.739 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

X = Cash Nomination result compiled by Mysoft  Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk  mysoft@btinternet.com "Number 1in customised programs” T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

C49
B74
B75
C50
Cs1
B76
B77
B78
B79
C52
B80
B82
B81
B83
B84
B85
B86
C53
B87
B88
B89
C54
All
B90
B91
B92
B93
B94
B95
B96
B97
C55
C56
B98
B99
B100
B101
B102
B103
C57
B104
B105
C58
C59
B106
Al2

X =

L. Prince

R Postings & Son
L & K Madgin

M Williamson

R Worsdall

D Nesbitt & Sons
K Thomas

V Robinson + Sons
L & K Madgin
Adams Bros

A K Tonks

A K Tonks

A K Tonks

A K Tonks
Mr/Mrs A Knight
Ken Booker
Rose & Son

P Grayson

M & V Beaton
Mr D Clayton

Mr Mrs A.Roden
L. Prince

B Johnston

Mr A Concliffe
Mr/ Mrs P Leech
R Postings & Son
E Maybury & Son
A K Tonks

D Nesbitt & Sons
E Maybury & Son
M Jetson

P Grayson

N Foulkes

M Lovelock

K+P Herbert & F Jones

V Robinson + Sons
C R Watts

M Jetson

M & V Beaton
Holdway & Tansley
J Hawkes

T Sarginson

Adams Bros
Mr/Mrs Walker

J Ingram

Mr & Mrs Armitage

Cash Nomination

Town

Stoke on trent
Hednesford
Rugeley
Ashbourne
Longton
Rugeley
Cannock
Willenhall
Rugeley
Bucknall
Wednesbury
Wednesbury
Wednesbury
Wednesbury
Cannock

West Midlands
Cannock

Stoke on Trent
West Midlands
Bradmore
Wednesbury
Stoke on trent
Bournvelle
Wolverhampton
Rugeley
Hednesford
Staffs
Wednesbury
Rugeley

Staffs
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Meir
Shrewsbury
Stourbridge
Willenhall
West Bromwich
Wolverhampton
West Midlands
Stoke on Trent
West Bromwich
Cannock
Bucknall
Cheadle

Tipton
Redditch

result compiled by Mysoft

Birds

10
10
12
24
10
12
10
7
12
10
20
20
20
20
6
10
20
20
10
10

10
20
5
5
10
15
20
12
15
10
20
15
10
10
7
12
10
10
12
6
12
10
9
24
10

No

C014
B045
B015
C060
CO076
B010
B048
B106
B015
C070
B090
B090
B090
B090
B062
B129
B517
C065
B128
B035
B119
C014
A057
B116
B0O1
B045
BO78
B090
B010
B078
B068
C065
C018
B070
B524
B106
B303
B068
B128
C067
B054
B279
CO070
Co81
B08O
A082

Ring Number

GB18 N38902
GB20 H43561
GB19 P21041
GB19 705104
GB19 726017
GB19 714319
GB18 B13050
GB20 X31540
GB17 2060978
GB19 A17971
BELG19 3063602
GB20 Z00190
GB18 716219
GB19 A19936
GB20 V00432
GB19 N93046
GB20 v47851
GB17 297770
GB19 527492
BELG18 6071067
GB20 P21177
GB19 717335
GB20 S30099
GB20 204305
GB19 P33357
GB20 711076
GB18 P30475
GB19 700188
GB19 P21016
GB20 A29455
GB17 741264
GB17 529844
GB19 X20319
GB20 D06200
GB20 N56578
GB20 X31539
GB18 714549
GB20 C38110
GB17 D46459
GB20 X36005
GB18 P26790
GB20 P21439
GB18 A15416
GB19 753060
GB20 P26574
GB19 546189

Distance

M Y
166 1644
149 603
151 565
168 996
169 753
151 617
146 1572
141 195
151 565
170 1528
138 736
138 736
138 736
138 736
145 1474
141 665
147 753
168 848
133 1337
141 995
138 45
166 1644
129 714
142 188
151 109
149 603
147 918
138 736
151 617
147 918
143 157
168 848
168 130
159 835
134 1391
141 195
136 451
143 157
133 1337
173 1234
136 850
148 190
170 1528
168 781
137 1177
120 1694
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2

0
49

5

0
55
26
26
15
45
53
47
56
44
34
48

3
31
28
50
30
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S
9
51
15
15
18
30
17
18
45
40
16
26
26
29
31
12
44
31
10
43
24
54
10
45
45
39
34
29
26
45
25
33
3
37
24
21
42
11
55
25
39
18
35
55
48
11
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Velocity  Section

1453.396
1453.376
1453.342
1452.514
1452.474
1451.646
1450.119
1449.825
1449.388
1448.128
1447.797
1446.365
1446.365
1445.935
1445915
1444.977
1443.655
1442.842
1442.801
1442.565
1442.548
1440.922
1439.944
1439.471
1439.074
1439.053
1437.907
1437.404
1436.511
1436.448
1435.650
1435.623
1435.622
1434.822
1434.287
1432.680
1430.000
1429.403
1427.491
1425.782
1424311
1422.095
1421.322
1419.039
1418.601
1417.561 a

Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£15.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£7.50

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£15.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£7.50

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

B107
B108
B109
Al3
Al4
C60
Ceé1
B110
C62
C63
Al5
Al6
Al7
Al8
Ce4
C65
Al9
A20
C66
A21
C67
B111
C68
A22
C69
A23
B112
B113
B114
A24
A25
B115
A26
A27
A28
C70
C71
B116
B117
B118
A29
A30
A3l
A32
C72
A33

X =

Mr/ Mrs P Leech

D Gelder

D Gelder

D Taylor

D Taylor

R Goodwin

M Williamson

K+P Herbert & F Jones
Adams Bros

C Shenton

D & R Williams

R J Gurney

D & R Williams

D Taylor

D Lowe

J Williamson & Son
1 J Barnbrook

1 J Barnbrook
Mcgraw/Clegg/Preece
G Jones & Adams
Mr/Mrs Walker

K Elstone

Mr/Mrs L Henson

G Bennett

C Shenton

D Boulton

K Elstone

Mr M Wierzchowiak
J Ingram

M & W Jackman

Mrs Owen Robinson + Son

Mr D Clayton

Mr Mrs A.Drinkwater
B Pearson

Preece Bros

R Goodwin

C Mountford

K+P Herbert & F Jones
K Elstone

lan Hunter

B Johnston

Mr/Mrs Broom Son+Dtr
M Smith & Son
Mr/Mrs R Wardle
Taylor Family

Jones & Harris & Son

Cash Nomination

Town Birds
Rugeley 5
Wolverhampton 4
Wolverhampton 4
Kidderminster 4
Kidderminster 4
Cheddleton 6
Ashbourne 24
Stourbridge 10
Bucknall 10
Uttoxeter 10
Kidderminster 12
Fernhill Heath 4
Kidderminster 12
Kidderminster 4
Stoke on Trent 20
Biddulph 4
Alveley 5
Alveley 5
Longton 10
Redditch 5
Cheadle 9
Armitage 6
Tunstall 6
Worcester 6
Uttoxeter 10
9
Armitage 6
Wolverhampton 8
Tipton 24
Worcster 3
Birmingham 5
Bradmore 10
Malvern 6
Ombersley 6
Cleobury Mortim 5
Cheddleton 6
Abbey Hulton 10
Stourbridge 10
Armitage 6
Staffordshire 4
Bournvelle 20
Redditch 6
Droitwich 7
Bromsgrove 4
Bentilee 10
Kidderminster 12

result compiled by Mysoft

No

B0O1
B107
B107
A084
A084
C074
C060
B524
CO070
C017
A071
Al145
A071
A084
C080
C048
A060
A060
C157
A006
C081
B093
CO016
A073
C017
A046
B093
B134
B08O
A070
A016
B035
A008
A047
A039
C074
Co77
B524
B093
B137
A057
A053
A038
A005
CO006
A052

Ring Number

GB19 P33352
GB19 F09323
GB19 X16749
GB20 H01441
GB18 Z77472
GB19 771443
GB19 705109
GB19 N65131
GB19 A17985
GB20 739028
GB18 N63951
GB19 N69449
GB20 200628
GB17 784618
GB20 A41391
GB16 N27557
GB20 F10792
NWHU19 H0477
GB20 A28223
GB19 R01821
GB19 E03623
BEL20 1052328
GB18 F25034
GB19 748534
GB19 7232430
GB19 528402
BE20 6185254
PL P20 7226
GB20 P26811
GB19 R19509
GB19 N39207
GB20 H43582
GB19 N30538
GB18 N09630
GB18 N77901
GB19 762634
GB18 A15385
GB19 N65169
GB20 N35204
GB20 N84135
GB20 S30055
GB19 N74723
GB19 759641
GB19 R26344
GB20 A28206
GB20 S30237

Distance

M Y
151 109
139 739
139 739
132 1482
132 1482
173 1424
168 996
134 1391
170 1528
163 723
133 263
119 147
133 263
132 1482
171 335
178 758
136 300
136 300
169 574
121 67
168 781
150 215
174 1240
119 107
163 723
130 22
150 215
144 846
137 1177
117 1132
126 223
141 995
113 234
124 388
133 143
173 1424
172 21
134 1391
150 215
152 149
129 714
119 418
121 197
125 358
170 617
129 1438
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37
18
22
18
25
58
31
44

6
50
58
28
16
55

9
26
44
14
26
24
37
28
49
11
14
49
29
18
10
45
49
55
37
56
21
59
28
29
13

4
21

3
44
25
29
26
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Velocity  Section

1417.086
1415.920
1415.376

1414410 abcde f

1413.413
1409.912
1409.276
1405.952
1404.615
1404.083
1403.527
1402.232
1401.010
1400.711
1400.395
1399.240
1395.536
1391.484
1389.761
1388.703
1387.818
1387.198
1386.190
1386.046
1381.157
1379.970
1379.833
1379.740
1375.385
1373.479
1371.818
1369.611
1367.385
1366.995
1366.927
1365.744
1348.713
1344.212
1339.719
1337.899
1321.447
1319.447
1317.937
1316.225
1306.487
1294.982

Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£156.60
£14.40
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£156.60
£14.40
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

B120 Mr Mrs A.Roden
A34 M Vaughan

A35 P Hill

A36 Minton Bros

A37 T Pinches
B121 K Johnson
B122 K Johnson

A38 M Vaughan

Town

Wednesbury
Kidderminster
Redditch
Ombersley
Worcester
Kings Bromley
Kings Bromley
Kidderminster

Birds

A NN ADdDOODMN

No

B119
A026
A009
Al48
A004
B072
B072
A026

Ring Number

GB20 P21199
GB19 528520
GB17 R11275
GB16 783388
GB19 S43217
GB19 H26355
GB19 H26372
GB19 528502

Distance

M
138
129
119
122
115
150
150
129

Y

45
1434
1559
1021
1400
525
525
1434

OODODONI’\JNOJOOI

Time

1
owBZ

58
50
43
45
19

43
30
18
17
41
38

39

Velocity  Section

1273.748
1245.090
1238.984
1210.081
1194.024
1182.851
1175.231
1144.373

Total Pools Section  Open Grand Total
Prizes

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£3,009.60, £675.00 £550.00| £4,234.60

X = Cash Nomination

result compiled by Mysoft
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T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



